Position

Student Placement Mgr
Asst To Supt & Bd Of Educ
Student Placement Lead

Student Attendance/Welfare
Spe

Student Placement Tech
Student Placement Tech

Student Placement Tech

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department

Student Placement
Student Placement
Student Placement

Student Placement

Student Placement
Student Placement

Student Placement

Total Wages

$109,961
$100,644
$73,116
$63,314

$50,770
$34,628
$32,174

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,664
$11,968
$16,918
$19,120

$15,292
$4,975
$10,448



