Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Placement Mgr		Chula Vista Elementary	Student Placement	\$109,961	\$23,664
Asst To Supt & Bd Of Educ		Chula Vista Elementary	Student Placement	\$100,644	\$11,968
Student Placement Lead		Chula Vista Elementary	Student Placement	\$73,116	\$16,918
Student Attendance/Welfare Spe		Chula Vista Elementary	Student Placement	\$63,314	\$19,120
Student Placement Tech		Chula Vista Elementary	Student Placement	\$50,770	\$15,292
Student Placement Tech		Chula Vista Elementary	Student Placement	\$34,628	\$4,975
Student Placement Tech		Chula Vista Elementary	Student Placement	\$32,174	\$10,448